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Accutime
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Winners Report

Super Pro
Winners Losers
Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 1 of TT)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 5180 Nash H .0611 5.2222 130.28 1969 Walker B -.0075 6.4210 109.36
2) 9155 NashC .0011  6.3300 108.02 4458 Wilbur G -.0608 5.3639 125.42
3) 1953 Brownl 1014 5.8837 116.34 100 BrownR -.4999 19.0522 31.97
4) 578B .0865  6.1897 110.76 5138 .0241  10.9413 51.75
5) 771  YountD .0250 4.7556 146.58 138A Goodwin J .0221  4.9560 139.32
6) 5944 0775 6.0532 114.24 4731 Furnish D .0072  6.6647 102.76
7) 312  RobinsonJ 1192 6.3075 106.61 351  Chester B -.0060 6.7771 101.15
8) 5216 Knowles M .0436  4.7803 147.83 B538 .0645  6.7685 101.60
9) S052 Martin S .0032  6.3543 108.12 5875 Stevens D .0191 6.7671 101.06
10) 413  TaylorB .0036  5.7790 118.45 1694 Ricketson M .0066  6.0136 115.44
11) 5978 Burnett W .0212  4.9585 139.53 5526  Stallbaumer L -.0310 5.3937 127.91
12) 5651 Beeny S .0367 5.0612 136.90 4026 Bowen D .0146  6.2842 108.15
13) 5088 Spencer ] 0054  5.6554 121.95 5056 Forgey W -.0071 6.4565 104.00
14) 4906 Robinson T 0059 5.2201 131.23 4236 Robinson K .0054  6.3675 108.77
15) 324  Fritter K -.0126 5.8626 110.57 314  McConnaughe -.4999
16) 7496 Beyer Jr B 0089 5.1219 133.29 4855 Helt M .0068 5.6932 120.94
17) 5009 Rosenthal D 0164  5.2204 131.23 4141 Husemann C .0138  5.3294 130.02
18) 3621 Trammell W 0389 5.2547 130.81 1689 Nash B .0191  6.1717 109.52
19) 5007 Newport J 0209 5.6309 123.56 100 BrownR -.0008 5.7825 117.99
20) 3611 Trammell C 0175 5.4671 124.28 7276 Nash C .0244  6.4091 106.84
21) 515  Fuller A 0285 5.0958 122.45 1063 Stone J .0171  5.2282 131.23
22) 5070 Hogan J .0332  4.9681 137.70 5252 Michael C .0261 6.1589 112.50
23) 5553 Gardner B .0265 4.7346 146.72 599  White R -.0158 4.9247 138.55
24) 3030 AndersonJ 0075 5.7298 120.00 5431 Brown G .0275 5.7759 117.22
25) 4427 Rees G 0114  4.7987 144.88 1971 Livingood S -.0493 6.7664 100.96
26) 5801 Beasley J 0253 5.2222 131.31 5822 LobnerJ -.0048 4.7100 146.72
27) 5235 Kreutzer R .0335 5.1789 133.89 4166 Dancer S .0130 5.6966 120.32
28) 5919 Lawyer D .0693  4.9404 139.15 500  Kubick P -.0164 6.8186 100.99
29) 1027 Hanigan C -.0045 6.4670 106.08 340  Theiss E -.0258 5.5911 127.37
30) D538 PeakJ 0094  5.3305 129.12 5150 Garner C .0102  6.2694 110.43
31) 56 Carson G 0004 5.4572 102.62 314  McConnaughe -.0048 5.5900 120.03
32) 1620 Nash M .0157 5.5708 125.49 7201 Marcum Il L .0137  6.2284 107.89
33) 4428 Rees S .0012  4.9504 139.58 507  Williams T .0062  4.9911 137.57
34) 5994  Zeller K 1018  4.8368 142.59 5602 Boatright D .0175 5.4192 125.14
35) 5603 Lawson D .0527 5.0222 137.24 BYE
Low ET: (5822 - LobnerJ) 4.71 Top MPH: (5216 - Knowles M) 147.83 Best RT: (56 - Carson G) .0004
Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 2 of TT)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 4458 Wilbur G -.0138 5.4246 123.42 771  YountD -.4679
2) 413  Taylor B .0074 5.7605 119.05 4731 Furnish D .0332  6.6619 102.44
3) 100 BrownR .0181 5.8067 117.68 351  Chester B -.0359 6.7931 100.65
4) 771  Yount D .0597 4.7887 145.58 1953 BrownJ .0235 5.9268 116.04
5) 5788 Becker D .0125  6.2331 110.76 B538 Becker B .0776  6.7770 101.35
6) 5180 Nash H .0436  5.1846 131.62 1969 Walker B -.0276 6.4442 108.64
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7)
8)
9)

1694
599
5216

10) 4026
11) 1689
12) 4141
13) 314

14) 5007
15) 4906
16) 5978
17) 7496
18) 5651
19) 5252
20) 5944
21) 3030
22) 500

23) 4166
24) 5994
25) 5056
26) 5070
27) 4427
28) 5553
29) 5822
30) 507

31) 7201
32) 4855
33) 5602
34) 5603
35) 1620

Low ET: (5216 - Knowles M) 148.32

1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Ricketson M
White R
Knowles M
Bowen D
Nash B
Husemann C
McConnaughe
Newport J
Robinson T
Burnett W
Peak B
Beeny S
Michael C
Kanan B
Anderson J
Kubick P
Dancer S
Zeller K
Forgey W
Hogan J
Rees G
Gardner B
Lobner J
Williams T
Marcum 111 L
Helt M
Boatright D
Lawson D
Nash M

(5822 - Lobner J) 4.719

MO-KAN Dragway

0208 6.0275

0237 4.9306
.0114  4.7687
.0412 6.2865

0181 6.2152
.0248 5.3302

0763 5.6044
.0032 5.6607
.0170 5.2491
.0233  4.9697
.0007 5.1192
.0333  5.0643
.0134 6.1718
.0167 6.0731
.0041 5.7499

0654  6.8493
-.0137 5.7423

1093  4.8548
.0280  6.4486
.0117 4.9801
.0181 4.8121
.0216 4.7412
.0109 4.7190
.0063 4.9964
.0167 6.2373
.0196 5.7001
.0471 5.4320
.0190 5.0481

0086 5.6085

Top MPH:

115.24
138.33
148.32
108.62
109.41
129.80
120.26
122.42
130.85
139.32
133.49
137.20
112.02
114.10
119.97
100.94
121.46
141.33
103.38
136.94
144.56
146.82
146.82
137.03
107.22
120.61
124.55
136.36
124.86

1027
312
H528
5875
138A
4236
324
9155
5009
5526
5150
340
5431
S052
1971
7276
5088
5235
544
1063
5801
5919
D538
4428
3621
56

Hanigan C
Robinson J
Gear R
Stevens D
Goodwin J
Robinson K
Fritter K
Nash H
Rosenthal D
Stallbaumer L
Garner C
Theiss E
Brown G
Martin S
Livingood S
Nash C
Spencer J
Kreutzer R

Stone J
Beasley J
Lawyer D
Peak J

Rees S
Trammell W
Carson G

Trammell C

Best RT:

.0023
6.1163
.0146
.0024
-.0136
.0148
.0548
.0133
.0405
.0277
-.0088
.0260
-.0143
.0021
.0026
-.0043
-.0381
.0167
.0475
.0141
.0123
.0253
.0173
-.0038
-.0042
-.0011
BYE
.0030
BYE

(7496 - Peak B)

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 1 of ELIM)

Car# Name

4731
413

1694
1689
5150
4855
D538
3621
5007

10) 1620
11) 507

12) 3611
13) 5252
14) 5602
15) 7276
16) 4166
17) 5919
18) 5603
19) 4026
20) 5553

Furnish D
Taylor B
Ricketson M
Nash B
Garner C
Helt M
Peak J
Trammell W
Newport J
Nash M
Williams T
Trammell C
Michael C
Boatright D
Nash C
Dancer S
Lawyer D
Lawson D
Bowen D
Gardner B

Dial

6.66
5.75
6.02
6.20
6.24
5.69
5.33
5.26
5.65
5.59
4.98
5.47
6.17
5.43
6.36
5.67
4.95
5.04
6.29
4.75

RT

.0272
LB3A

.0203
.0281
.0113
.0050
.0211
.0265
.0195
.0281
.0156
.0310
.0143
.0336
.0334
.0148
.0283
.0216
.0249
.0027

ET

6.7299

6.0571
6.2393
6.2666
5.7161
5.3535
5.2685
5.6721
5.6125
5.0216
5.4775
6.1748
5.4272
6.3768
5.7066
4.9908
5.0508
6.2957
4.7482

MPH

101.88

113.21
104.77
108.77
120.71
128.46
130.78
121.69
124.90
128.94
123.86
112.05
122.58
107.19
121.26
128.35
135.99
108.72
146.29

Car#

4458
5056
1969
1953
H528
5431
5180
1027
9155
7496
500

5070
5801
5875
138A
5088
5944
351

7201
312

Name

Wilbur G
Forgey W
Walker B
Brown J
Gear R
Brown G
Nash H
Hanigan C
Nash H
Peak B
Kubick P
Hogan J
Beasley J
Stevens D
Goodwin J
Spencer J
Kanan B
Chester B
Marcum 111 L
Robinson J

Dial

5.40
6.43
6.46
591
7.77
5.75
5.18
6.48
6.34
5.12
6.81
4.97
5.24
6.79
4.94
5.65
6.05
6.78
6.23
6.30

RT

1473
.0938
.0803
.1061
.0494
.0241
.0521
-.3860
-.0263
.0146
.0975
.0233
-.0119
.0799
.0116
-.0680
.0418
.0101
.0311
-.0342
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6.4739
12.0522
7.8126
6.7950
4.9477
6.3552
5.8655
6.3481
5.2532
5.4068
6.2486
5.4679
5.7586
6.3515
6.7766
6.3667
5.6626
5.1934
6.8689
5.2292
5.2396
4.9512
5.3393
4.9768
5.2644
5.2286

5.4803

.0007

ET

5.4349

6.5094
5.9353
7.7786
5.7874
5.1807
6.4680
6.3476
5.1162
6.8423
4.9858
5.2337
6.7749
4.9850
5.6563
6.0994
6.7796
6.2497
6.3025

106.11
60.93

85.71

100.67
139.93
108.46
112.02
107.66
130.47
127.70
110.70
126.40
117.37
108.33
101.01
107.45
122.42
133.69
98.77

131.16
131.00
139.28
129.01
138.93
130.43
131.39

123.73

MPH

124.76

108.04
115.56
85.23

116.67
132.12
105.98
107.30
131.73
100.72
137.15
131.50
100.36
138.85
122.18
113.49
100.78
106.26
105.61
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21) S052 Martin S 6.35 .0069 6.3603 107.84 5216 KnowlesM 476  -.2650 4.7959 147.44
22) 1063 StoneJ 5.22 .0064  5.2325 129.72 4141 Husemann C 5.32 .0203  5.3518 129.09
23) 4906 Robinson T 5.24  .0299 5.2848 130.55 5994 Zeller K 485 -.0053 4.9178 133.18
24) 5822 LobnerJ 4.71 .0138  4.7414 140.80 5235 Kreutzer R 5.20 .0515  5.2150 133.18
25) 5651 Beeny S 5.07 .0012 5.1010 136.24 5978 BurnettW  4.98 -.0169 5.0383 130.13
26) 100 Brown R 5.78 .0444  5.8254 117.07 5009 Rosenthal D 5.26 1331 5.2582 130.47

27) 599  White R 4.93 .0273  4.9458 138.04 4427 Rees G 4.81 .0182  4.8396 137.20
28) B538 Becker B 6.77 .0638  6.8415 100.83 4236 RobinsonK 6.35 -.0084 6.3718 108.85
29) 340 Theiss E 5.47 .0097  5.5002 125.59 4428 Rees S 497 -.0026 4.9988 138.42

30) 324  Fritter K 584 1111 5.9476 109.54 3030 AndersonJ 5.75 .0188 6.2050 100.63
31) 5526 Stallbaumer L5.42  .0139 5.4763 118.36 578B Becker D 6.21 .0509 6.2603 109.97
32) 1971 Livingood S 6.76  .0175 6.8564 91.74 314  McConnaughe5.58  .3106  5.6702 118.89
33) 56 Carson G 523 .0082 5.2300 131.58 544  Forester R  6.85 -.0905 6.8588 99.16

Low ET: (5822 - LobnerJ) 4.7414 Top MPH: (5216 - Knowles M) 147.44 Best RT: (5651 - Beeny S) .0012

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 2 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 413 Taylor B 5.75 1154  5.7908 118.36 5150 Garner C 6.25 LB3A 25.1979 90.14

2) 4855 HeltM 571 .0109 5.7274 120.29 4731 Furnish D 6.71 -.0004 6.7239 101.76
3) 1689 NashB 6.22 .0397 6.2156 108.83 H528 Gear R 7.80 -.0506 7.8847 85.31
4) 1620 Nash M 561 .0580 5.6174 124.45 138A GoodwinJ 4.96 .0420 4.9981 138.38

5) 1694 RicketsonM 6.04 .0136 6.0502 114.59 1969 Walker B 6.48 .0041 6.4520 108.33
6) 1953 BrownJ 594 .0072 5.9330 115.06 5875 StevensD  6.78 -.0163 6.7534 100.65

7) 9155 Nash H 6.34 .0255 6.3644 107.19 5602 Boatright D 5.43  -.0060 5.4471 124.00
8) 5070 HoganlJ 498 .0071 4.9996 135.01 3621 TrammellW 5.26  .0289  5.2759 129.98
9) 5801 BeasleylJ 523 .0125 5.2734 127.26 D538 Peak J 534 .0484 5.3701 127.73
10) 4166 Dancer S 568 .1500 5.6969 120.87 1027 HaniganC  6.47 -.0027 6.4929 105.53
11) 507  Willams T  4.99 .0096 5.0141 135.42 7496 Peak B 511 .0387 5.1359 132.78
12) 5603 Lawson D 505 .0189 5.0606 134.33 5007 NewportJ 5.66 .0148 5.6922 121.92
13) 3611 TrammellC 5.48 .0375 5.4861 121.79 7276 Nash C 6.37 .0247 6.3908 106.99

14) 5431 Brown G 5.78 .0205 5.8105 116.82 5919 Lawyer D 4.95 .0723  4.9439 137.40
15) 5944 Kanan B 6.08 .0362  6.0547 113.69 4236 Robinson K  6.38 .0276  6.3324 107.78
16) 1063 StoneJ 5.22 .0058  5.2228 130.78 5252 Michael C 6.17 .0061 6.1917 111.39
17) 5822 LobnerJ 4.71 .0022  4.8919 118.48 3030 AndersonJ 5.76 .0178  6.1238 111.72
18) S052 Martin S 6.36 .0045 6.3733 107.81 7201 Marcum II1 L 6.24 .0196 6.2431 107.19
19) 4428 Rees S 5.00 .0315 5.0009 138.38 5994 Zeller K 4.86 .0241  4.8722 141.07
20) 56 Carson G 5.22 .0147  5.2240 130.17 5180 Nash H 5.18 .0136  5.2220 131.39
21) 4026 Bowen D 6.29 .0225 6.3160 107.22 500 Kubick P 6.85 .0740  6.8563 100.76
22) 544  ForesterR  6.89 .0365 6.8888 97.36 B538 Becker B 6.84 1472 6.7982 100.83
23) 5216 KnowlesM  4.79 .0083 4.8032 147.11 578B Becker D 6.26 .0355 6.2424 107.12
24) 5235 Kreutzer R  5.22 .0011  5.2304 130.47 100 Brown R 5.81 .0225  5.8057 117.43
25) 351  Chester B 6.76 .0218  6.8033 100.51 4906 Robinson T 5.27 .0410  5.3388 130.17
26) 5009 Rosenthal D 5.25 .0000 5.2468 130.02 312 RobinsonJ 6.29 -.0044 6.3782 104.94

27) 5978 BurnettW  4.99 .0020 5.0120 133.61 4427 Rees G 4.81 .0375  5.0624 136.45
28) 5553 GardnerB  4.75 .0402  4.7590 141.46 340 Theiss E 5.49 .0280 5.5156 125.28
29) 599  White R 494 .0118 4.9478 134.61 324 Fritter K 584 .0431 5.8280 113.32

30) 1971 Livingood S 6.77 .0239  6.8225 98.92 4141 Husemann C 5.35 .0009  5.3330 126.33
31) 5526 Stallbaumer L 5.45 .0001  5.6143 107.35 314  McConnaughe5.58 3863  5.6370 119.59
32) 5651 Beeny S 5.09 .0158  5.0869 136.45 BYE

Low ET: (5553 - Gardner B) 4.759 Top MPH: (5216 - Knowles M) 147.11 Best RT: (5009 - Rosenthal D) .0000

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 3 of ELIM)
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Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 413 Taylor B 5.78 .0199 5.7821 118.39 1694 Ricketson M 6.04  .0164 6.0340 114.97

2) 1689 NashB 6.21 .0215  6.2206 108.59 507  Wililams T  4.99 .0272  5.0216 136.94
3) 4855 HeltM 5.72 .0648 5.7351 116.04 351  Chester B 6.76 .0882  6.8221 100.04
4) 1953 BrownlJ 5.92 .0223  5.9629 108.17 3611 TrammellC 5.47 .2268  5.4718 123.86
5) 5944 Kanan B 6.02 .0293  6.0593 113.98 9155 Nash H 6.35 .0247  6.3488 107.35
6) 5603 LawsonD 5.05 .1644  5.0389 136.28 S052 Martin S 6.36 -.0140 6.3318 108.07
7) 1063 StoneJ 5.22 .0169  5.2010 131.12 544  Forester R  6.87 -.0454 8.2912 55.95

8) 5070 HoganlJ 4.98 .0073  4.9833 137.07 4428 Rees S 4.99 .0101  4.9850 138.46

9) 5801 BeasleyJ 5.23 .0014  5.3032 115.30 1971 Livingood S 6.79 .0096

10) 4166 Dancer S 5.68 .0055 5.6944 118.64 4026 Bowen D 6.29 0175  6.2997 108.12
11) 5235 KreutzerR 5.21 .0367  5.2084 133.69 1620 Nash M 5.61 .0032  5.6054 121.85
12) 5553 GardnerB  4.75 .0222  4.7538 138.72 56 Carson G 521 .0203  5.2166 132.74
13) 5822 LobnerJ 4.71 .0338 4.7190 146.68 5651 Beeny S 5.08 .0262  5.0777 136.24
14) 599  White R 4.92 .0236  4.9323 138.33 5216 KnowlesM 4.78 .0019  4.7735 148.22
15) 5526 Stallbaumer L5.44  .0294  5.4274 121.92 5978 BurnettW  4.99 .0459  4.9709 137.74
16) 5009 Rosenthal D 5.23 .0389  5.2420 130.17 BYE

Low ET: (5822 - Lobner J) 4.719 Top MPH: (5216 - Knowles M) 148.22 Best RT: (5801 - Beasley J) .0014

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 4 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1689 NashB 6.19 .0222 6.2018 109.25 413 Taylor B 5.77 .0087 5.8015 118.08
2) 4855 HeltM 5.68 -.0103 5.6672 121.33 1953 BrownJ 5.91 3.4851
3) 5944 Kanan B 6.00 .0122 6.0220 114.53 5603 Lawson D 5.03 .0360 5.0393 135.18
4) 1063 StoneJ 5.19 .0167 5.2127 131.16 5070 HoganJ 4.96 .0550 49676 137.45

5) 4166 Dancer S 5.68 .0166  5.6899 118.92 5801 BeasleyJ 521 .0201  5.2335 124.34
6) 5553 GardnerB  4.74 .0234 4.7578 139.41 5235 KreutzerR  5.19 .0058  5.2347 133.14
7) 5822 Lobner] 4.71 .0243  4.7138 143.08 599  White R 4.92 .0015 4.9511 137.45
8) 5009 RosenthalD 5.22 .0279  5.2210 128.46 5526 Stallbaumer L 5.39 .0224  5.3844 125.56

Low ET: (5822 - Lobner J) 4.7138 Top MPH: (5822 - Lobner J) 143.08 Best RT: (599 - White R) .0015

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 5 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1689 NashB 6.18 .0261 6.1918 109.33 4855 Helt M 5.66 .0308 5.6767 121.20
2) 5944 Kanan B 6.00 .0271 6.0271 114.33 1063 Stone J 5.20 .0243 5.1778 131.27

3) 5553 GardnerB  4.73 .0030 4.7542 139.32 4166 Dancer S 568 .0137 5.6581 120.97
4) 5822 LobnerJ 4.70 -.0033 4.6983 147.16 5009 Rosenthal D 5.21  -.2847 5.5714 100.87

Low ET: (5822 - Lobner J) 4.6983 Top MPH: (5822 - Lobner J) 147.16 Best RT: (5553 - Gardner B) .0030

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 6 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1689 NashB 6.19 .0371 6.2203 107.58 5944 Kanan B 6.01 .1049 6.0589 114.07
2) 5553 Gardner B 4.74 .0158 4.7394 146.91 5822 LobnerJ 4.69 -.0018 4.7175 146.58
Low ET: (5822 - LobnerJ) 4.7175 Top MPH: (5553 - Gardner B) 146.91 Best RT: (5553 - Gardner B) .0158

Accutime Winners Report - Super Pro (Round: 7 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
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1) 5553 GardnerB  4.74 .0106 4.7753 133.57 1689 Nash B 6.20 .0765  6.2579 108.93

Low ET: (5553 - Gardner B) 4.7753 Top MPH: (5553 - Gardner B) 133.57 Best RT: (5553 - Gardner B) .0106
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